
EUBC U22 M&W European Boxing Championships Budva 2023

Session Results

Session 20 B

FRI 17 NOV 2023  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 212 Minimumweight (W48kg) DURIKOVA Nicole SVK

PRISCIANDARO Erika ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR KHUTSKI Evgeni RUS

MDA

ARM

TUR

ROU

GALITSKII Igor

DIVIZA Sergey

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

FEDLI Temur

BOTEZ Iulian

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 213 Light Flyweight (W50kg) KUCZEWSKA NATALIA DOMINIK POL

AYARI LUCIA ELEN ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN Vardan IBAG

DEN

SRB

MNE

BUL

DARBISCH Alexander

ASPELUND Lars

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

BLAGOEVA Maria

28:29

28:29

28:29

26:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 214 Flyweight (W52kg) SOGUKSU GAMZE TUR

GIANNAKOPOULOU ANTONIA FILIPPA GRE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA PIERPAOLO Avolio HUN

BLR

MDA

SRB

POL

MOLNAR Gabor

KHUTSKI Evgeni

DIVIZA Sergey

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

NEC Sebastian

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 215 Bantamweight (W54kg) CIRKOVIC Sara SRB

ROBIN Kelly IRL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL BLAGOEVA Maria GEO

TUR

MNE

DEN

ROU

MARDANOV Eduard

FEDLI Temur

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

ASPELUND Lars

BOTEZ Iulian

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

5 216 Featherweight (W57kg) CACIC Nikolina CRO

SZEREMETA Julia POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM BAGHDASARYAN Vardan HUN

MDA

IBAG

ITA

SVK

MOLNAR Gabor

DIVIZA Sergey

DARBISCH Alexander

PIERPAOLO Avolio

DITTINGER Tomas

27:30

28:29

26:30

28:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 217 Lightweight (W60kg) KOCHARYAN Elida ARM

BETIST JOSEFIEN IBA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IBAG DARBISCH Alexander GEO

MNE

BLR

SRB

BUL

MARDANOV Eduard

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

KHUTSKI Evgeni

RAZNATOVIC Marija

BLAGOEVA Maria

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 218 Light Welterweight (W63kg) BABICHEVA Elena RUS

OZER GIZEM TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN MOLNAR Gabor ROU

SRB

IBAG

POL

MDA

BOTEZ Iulian

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DARBISCH Alexander

NEC Sebastian

DIVIZA Sergey

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 219 Welterweight (W66kg) MOLDAZHANOVA ALBINA RUS

MARCINKOWSKA Barbara POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ Iulian MNE

GEO

SVK

SRB

DEN

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

MARDANOV Eduard

DITTINGER Tomas

RAZNATOVIC Marija

ASPELUND Lars

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:25
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RED

BLUE

9 220 Light Middleweight (W70kg) ESKINA LADA RUS

IGHARO Evelyn Ivie IRL

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA PIERPAOLO Avolio TUR

ARM

HUN

ROU

IBAG

FEDLI Temur

BAGHDASARYAN Vardan

MOLNAR Gabor

BOTEZ Iulian

DARBISCH Alexander

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

10 221 Middleweight (W75kg) ISILDAR BUSRA TUR

TOBOREK Oliwia POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DOBRASINOVIC Darko BUL

SRB

SVK

MDA

DEN

BLAGOEVA Maria

RAZNATOVIC Marija

DITTINGER Tomas

DIVIZA Sergey

ASPELUND Lars

30:27

30:24

30:23

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 222 Light Heavyweight (W81kg) KUDINOVA ALBINA RUS

UCYILDIZ Sila TUR

RED RSC R2 0:44

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB RAZNATOVIC Marija DEN

ROU

IBAG

POL

ITA

ASPELUND Lars

BOTEZ Iulian

DARBISCH Alexander

NEC Sebastian

PIERPAOLO Avolio

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

12 223 Heavyweight (W+81kg) KUCHMANOVA MARIIA RUS

DUZTAS SEYMA TUR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SVK DITTINGER Tomas MDA

HUN

BUL

MNE

SRB

DIVIZA Sergey

MOLNAR Gabor

BLAGOEVA Maria

DOBRASINOVIC Darko

KNEZEVIC Aleksandar

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


